
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

AUG. 2017 YTD AUG. 2017 YTD

13 140 $2,233,500.00 $17,604,790.79

1 2 $45,000.00 $605,000.00NEW APARTMENTS  (1 unit apt.)

NEW RESIDENCES (Includes 4 Duplexes)

1 2 $45,000.00 $605,000.00

4 13 $525,000.00 $9,085,473.00

NEW APARTMENTS  (1 unit apt.)

NEW COMMERCIALS4 13 $525,000.00 $9,085,473.00

1 59 $905.00 $668,904.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS1 59 $905.00 $668,904.00

7 32 $218,668.50 $949,913.50

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS7 32 $218,668.50 $949,913.50

3 21 $183,685.00 $352,114.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS3 21 $183,685.00 $352,114.00

7 46 $109,200.00 $593,765.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 57 $667,685.00 $13,843,541.50

1 8 $4,500.00 $243,200.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS1 8 $4,500.00 $243,200.00

0 9 $0.00 $43,370.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 9 $0.00 $43,370.00

1 32 $30,000.00 $634,572.00OTHER ( Solar Panel)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

1 32 $30,000.00 $634,572.00OTHER ( Solar Panel)

TOTALS 45 419 $4,018,143.50 $44,624,643.79TOTALS 45 419 $4,018,143.50 $44,624,643.79

2016 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $4,753,115.00
TOTALS

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $36,814,417.09

2016 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $4,753,115.00

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $36,814,417.09

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $44,624,643.79  2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $44,624,643.79  

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

AUG. 2017 YTD AUG. 2017 YTD AUG. 2017 YTD AUG. 2017

45 418 $18,221.50BUILDING PERMITS $171,260.00

YTD 

45 418 $18,221.50

98 664 $6,907.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $171,260.00

$51,773.7598 664 $6,907.50

37 305 $2,292.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $29,199.50

$51,773.75

18 170 $630.00

9 69 $305.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$5,950.00

$2,390.009 69 $305.00

44 240 $2,005.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,390.00

$13,924.0044 240 $2,005.00

26 216 $520.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $4,340.00

$13,924.00

26 216 $520.00

48 337 $4,800.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $4,340.00

$33,700.0048 337 $4,800.00

69 482 $2,070.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $14,460.00

$33,700.00

69 482 $2,070.00

2 14 $50.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $14,460.00

$10,294.61

39 336 $1,365.00

2 6 $200.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $11,760.00

$600.002 6 $200.00

2 6 $500.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,500.00

$600.00

2 6 $500.00

19 192 $570.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$5,850.00

$1,500.00

19 192 $570.00

103 717 $266.45

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$5,850.00

$2,514.36103 717 $266.45CREDIT CARD FEES $2,514.36

TOTALS 561 4172 $40,702.45 $359,516.22

TOTALSTOTALS

2016 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 38,923.27
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 286,887.39
2016 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 38,923.27

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 359,516.22 
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 286,887.39
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 359,516.22 


